SENATE

KENTUCKI CENERAL ASSENBLY AMENDMENT FORM TO COLUMN SESSION SESSION TO COLUMN SESSION SESSION SESSION TO COLUMN SESSION SESSI

Amend printed copy of HB 10/SCS 1

On page 29, line 23, by deleting "<u>Baby</u>" and inserting in lieu thereof "<u>Fetus</u>"; and On page 30, line 2, by deleting "<u>baby</u>" and inserting in lieu thereof "<u>fetus</u>"; and On page 30, line 19, by deleting "<u>baby</u>" and inserting in lieu thereof "<u>fetus</u>"; and On page 30, line 23, by deleting "<u>baby</u>" and inserting in lieu thereof "<u>fetus</u>"; and On page 30, line 27, by deleting "<u>baby</u>" and inserting in lieu thereof "<u>fetus</u>".

Amendment No. SFA	Rep. Sen. Denise Harper Angel
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	IRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX